

Landmark Wealth Management Receives University at Buffalo Fast 46 Award

Buffalo, **N.Y.**, **September 15**, **2022** – Landmark Wealth Management received the University at Buffalo's Fast 46 award during a ceremony on Thursday, September 15.

Named in honor of UB's founding in 1846, the UB Fast 46 program recognizes the world's fastest-growing businesses owned or led by UB alumni or former students. Companies submit financial statements and other pertinent information to the University of Buffalo as part of the award application process.

The Fast 46 award is significant as it is given to only 46 businesses by the University at Buffalo, a globally recognized university with over 287,000+ alums across 150 countries. The Bonadio Group independently verifies the award criteria, providing further merit to the award process. Finalists represent some of the most dedicated, enterprising, innovative entrepreneurs locally and nationally.

As a registered investment advisory firm and fiduciary, Landmark manages over \$450 million in assets and is dedicated to helping clients achieve their financial goals through comprehensive wealth management. The firm is led by Mark Collard, who earned his EMBA from UB in 2005 and Brian Laible, a 2011 graduate of UB's CEL program.

To qualify for the Fast 46, companies must have been in business for three or more years; have verifiable revenues of at least \$100,000 or more in 2018 and 2019 and at least \$250,000 in 2020; and the owner, CEO, president, managing partner or chairman must be UB alumni or former students.

About Landmark Wealth Management

Landmark Wealth Management is a locally owned and operated SEC registered investment advisor that provides integrated and comprehensive wealth management including investment consulting, retirement planning, tax and estate planning, and general financial advice to individuals and business entities. To learn more visit www.landmarkfirm.com